Medical pure water
treatment system
Chongqing Molecular Water System
Co., Ltd
 1
About Molecular
Found in 2003, Chongqing Molecular Water System Co.,
Ltd is recognized as a hi-tech enterprise by Ministry of

 All heat surfaces is having jackets and outside is crossed by 304 stainless steel.
 7
 On the equipment, no removed parts, operate quietly and safely.
 Controlled by PLC, standard procedure.
 Integrated documents validation and service system.
 Operation and maintenance easily.
 Control system: to reach the different customer`s requirements, using PLC control
technology. From the determine and distribution of pure steam quality to higher control,
such as each media continuous regulation, storage system linkage, classification password
control and evaporation quantity etc, we can check carefully.
 Whole machine performance plant test: in the plant of whole machine test, according to
decided procedure, test for the whole machine
Model
Capacity
Working pressure0.3MPa
MPSG100G 100
MPSG150G 150
MPSG200G 200
MPSG300G 300
MPSG400G 400
MPSG500G 500
 8
Molecular Multi-effect Water Stiller
WFI preparation system is the key system for GMP. Multi-effect distillation unit is
crucial equipment for WFI preparation system. The multi-effect distillation unit

 Automatic calendar display, temperature detection and display;
 Customize the standby screen to display the name of customer;
 Can be connected to the computer through the RS232, print the current information and
historical records
 User settings, information query, record query, system query, time setting
 Filter alarm for cleaning, RO membrane alarm for cleaning, ultra purification alarm for
cleaning
Parameters
Standard form
Intelligent
configuration
Capacity
Inlet water
interface
Dimension(MM)
MOLDSC-50S MOLDSC-50i 50 3/8 490X550X850
MOLDSC-100S MOLDSC-100i 100 DN15 650X850X1300
MOLDSC-150S MOLDSC-150i 150 DN20 650X850X1300
MOLDSC-200S MOLDSC-200i 200 DN25 1000X850X1600
MOLDSC-250S MOLDSC-250i 250 DN25 1000X850X1600
MOLDSC-500S MOLDSC-500i 500 DN25 1000X850X1600
MOLDSC-750S MOLDSC-750i 750 DN32 1200X850X1800
MOLDSC-1000S MOLDSC-1000i 1000 DN32 1200X850X1800
MOLDSC-1500S MOLDSC-1500i 1500 DN40 1500X850X1800
MOLDSC-2000S MOLDSC-2000i 2000 DN50 1500X850X1800
 14
Oral Special Pure Water Equipment
Equipment Description
This system is designed for oral use

disinfection→ MF sterilization→ dental pure water
 15
Parameter
Model
Capacity
(L/H)
μS/cm
1RO Rate of
recovery
2RO Rate of
recovery
Dimension
L*W*H (cm)
Weight
KG
MOLMRO-250A/D 250-300 2-5 50-60 80-90 120*80-170 425
MOLMRO-500A/D 500-550 2-5 50-60 80-90 120*80-170 455
MOLMRO-750A/D 750-800 2-5 50-60 80-90 120*80-170 505
 16
Customer list
After decades of development, Molecular has become one of the leading brand in China about
water treatment, and gains highly praise from our customers. Over 10,000 well known and